Attachment C



PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

Schedule 80

SUMMARY OF EFFECTIVE RATE ADJUSTMENTS

Second Revision of Sheet No. 80.1
Canceling First Revision of Sheet No. 80.1

WN U-75

The following summarizes the applicability of the Company’s adjustment schedules

SUMMARY OF EFFECTIVE RATE ADJUSTMENTS

Schedule 91 92 93 95

15
16
17
18
24
33
36
40
47T
48T
51
52
53
54
57

*Not applicable to all consumers. See Schedule for detalils.

X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X

X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

97 98*
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X

191

x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Issued: October 24, 2018

Docket No. UE-180494

By: o~

Effective: November 1, 2018

Issued by Pacific Power & Light Company

7

¥

—

Etta Lockey

Title: Vice President, Regulation




PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

Schedule 97

POWER COST ADJUSTMENT MECHANISM ADJUSTMENT

First Revision of Sheet No. 97.1
Canceling Original Sheet No. 97.1

WN U-75

APPLICABLE:

All bills calculated in accordance with schedules contained in presently effective Tariff WN. No.

U-75 shall have added an amount equal to the product of all kilowatt-hours of use multiplied by the
following cents per kilowatt-hour.

Schedule 15

Schedule 16

Schedule 17

Schedule 18

Schedule 24

Schedule 33

Schedule 36

Schedule 40

Schedule 47T

Schedule 48T

Schedule 51

Schedule 52

Schedule 53

Schedule 54

Schedule 57

-0.298 cents

-0.490 cents

-0.490 cents

-0.490 cents

-0.448 cents

-0.413 cents

-0.413 cents

-0.392 cents

-0.377 cents

-0.377 cents

-0.298 cents

-0.298 cents

-0.298 cents

-0.298 cents

-0.298 cents

Issued: October 24, 2018
Docket No. UE-180494

By: o~

Effective: November 1, 2018

Issued by Pacific Power & Light Company

7

¥

—

Etta Lockey

Title: Vice President, Regulation




	80-1.REV (UE-180494 10-24-18)
	SUMMARY OF EFFECTIVE RATE ADJUSTMENTS

	97-1.REV (UE-180494 10-24-18)

