

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

WN U-75

Second Revision of Sheet No. 80.1 Canceling First Revision of Sheet No. 80.1

Schedule 80 SUMMARY OF EFFECTIVE RATE ADJUSTMENTS

The following summarizes the applicability of the Company's adjustment schedules

SUMMARY OF EFFECTIVE RATE ADJUSTMENTS

Schedule	91	92	93	95	97	98*	191
15	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х
16	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х
17		Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
18	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
24	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
33	Χ	Х		Χ	Х	Х	Х
36	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х
40	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х
47T	Χ	Χ		Χ	Х		Х
48T	Χ	Х		Х	Х	Х	х
51	Х	Х		Х	Х		Х
52	Χ	Χ		Χ	Х		Х
53	Χ	Χ		Х	Х		Х
54	Χ	Χ		Χ	Х		Х
57	Χ	Χ		Χ	Х		Х

^{*}Not applicable to all consumers. See Schedule for details.

Issued: October 24, 2018 Effective: November 1, 2018

Docket No. UE-180494

Issued by Pacific Power & Light Company

By: _____ Etta Lockey Title: Vice President, Regulation

N

Ν

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

WN U-75

First Revision of Sheet No. 97.1 Canceling Original Sheet No. 97.1

Schedule 97 POWER COST ADJUSTMENT MECHANISM ADJUSTMENT

APPLICABLE:

All bills calculated in accordance with schedules contained in presently effective Tariff WN. No. U-75 shall have added an amount equal to the product of all kilowatt-hours of use multiplied by the following cents per kilowatt-hour.

Schedule 15	-0.298 cents	R	
Schedule 16	-0.490 cents		
Schedule 17	-0.490 cents		
Schedule 18	-0.490 cents		
Schedule 24	-0.448 cents		
Schedule 33	-0.413 cents		
Schedule 36	-0.413 cents		
Schedule 40	-0.392 cents		
Schedule 47T	-0.377 cents		
Schedule 48T	-0.377 cents		
Schedule 51	-0.298 cents		
Schedule 52	-0.298 cents		
Schedule 53	-0.298 cents		
Schedule 54	-0.298 cents		
Schedule 57	-0.298 cents	R	

Issued: October 24, 2018 Effective: November 1, 2018

Docket No. UE-180494

Issued by Pacific Power & Light Company

By: _____ Etta Lockey Title: Vice President, Regulation